
  Date   Description   Transaction
Amount

  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Jul 24, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $1,532.72  $1,282.28  $227,095.76

  Aug 23, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,492.42  $1,322.58  $225,603.34

  Sep 25, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,501.45  $1,313.55  $224,101.89

  Oct 25, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $224,101.89

  Oct 26, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,551.61  $1,263.39  $222,550.28

  Nov 27, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,518.23  $1,296.77  $221,032.05

  Dec 26, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $221,032.05

  Jan 02, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $283.53  $2,531.47  $220,748.52

  Jan 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $220,748.52

  Jan 26, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $2,815.00  $0.00  $217,933.52

  Feb 21, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,543.16  $1,271.84  $216,390.36

  Mar 25, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,636.65  $1,178.35  $214,753.71

  Apr 22, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,563.68  $1,251.32  $213,190.03

  May 23, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,613.76  $1,201.24  $211,576.27

  Jun 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $211,576.27

  Jun 26, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $392.69  $2,422.31  $211,183.58

  Jul 22, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $2,815.00  $0.00  $208,368.58

  Aug 26, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $208,368.58

  Aug 30, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $390.43  $2,424.57  $207,978.15

  Sep 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $207,978.15

  Sep 30, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,646.30  $1,168.70  $206,331.85

  Oct 23, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $2,815.00  $0.00  $203,516.85

  Nov 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $203,516.85

  Dec 02, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.750000   
  Dec 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $487.70  $2,327.30  $203,029.15

  Dec 26, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $203,029.15

  Dec 27, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $889.27  $1,925.73  $202,139.88

  Jan 24, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $2,815.00  $0.00  $199,324.88

  Feb 14, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,139.23  $1,675.77  $198,185.65

  Mar 25, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $1,312.40  $1,502.60  $196,873.25

  Apr 14, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,158.54  $1,656.46  $195,714.71

  May 20, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,225.14  $1,589.86  $194,489.57

  Jun 17, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,815.00  $1,180.44  $1,634.56  $193,309.13

  Jul 25, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $140.75      $193,309.13

  Jul 31, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $0.00  $2,815.00  $193,309.13

  Aug 14, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $2,435.75  $379.25  $190,873.38

  Aug 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $2,453.80  $361.20  $188,419.58

  Sep 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $1,233.07  $1,581.93  $187,186.51

  Oct 20, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,815.00  $1,395.51  $1,419.49  $185,791.00
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  Date   Description   Transaction
Amount

  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Apr 25, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $5,976.53  $6,223.47  $1,197,775.97

  May 25, 2022   Automatic Late Charge   $610.00      $1,197,775.97

  May 31, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $12.66  $12,187.34  $1,197,763.31

  Jun 15, 2022   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  6.750000   
  Jun 17, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $12,200.00  $0.00  $1,185,563.31

  Jul 25, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $5,526.68  $6,673.32  $1,180,036.63

  Jul 27, 2022   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  7.500000   
  Aug 22, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $5,330.68  $6,869.32  $1,174,705.95

  Sep 21, 2022   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.250000   
  Sep 26, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $4,138.50  $8,061.50  $1,170,567.45

  Oct 25, 2022   Automatic Late Charge   $610.00      $1,170,567.45

  Oct 27, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $0.00  $12,200.00  $1,170,567.45

  Nov 02, 2022   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.000000   
  Nov 25, 2022   Automatic Late Charge   $610.00      $1,170,567.45

  Dec 09, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $0.00  $12,200.00  $1,170,567.45

  Dec 14, 2022   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.500000   
  Dec 27, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $11,276.57  $923.43  $1,159,290.88

  Jan 23, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $2,664.42  $9,535.58  $1,156,626.46

  Feb 01, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.750000   
  Feb 27, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $610.00      $1,156,626.46

  Mar 06, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $0.00  $12,200.00  $1,156,626.46

  Mar 20, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $6,049.01  $6,150.99  $1,150,577.45

  Mar 22, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  10.000000   
  Mar 27, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,150,577.45

  Apr 25, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,150,577.45

  Apr 26, 2023   Late Charge Waive   $1,480.50      $1,150,577.45

  Apr 26, 2023   March/April Payment   $17,410.00  $0.00  $17,410.00  $1,150,577.45

  May 03, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  10.250000   
  May 25, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,150,577.45

  May 30, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $12,200.00  $0.00  $12,200.00  $1,150,577.45

  Jun 13, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,605.00  $2,515.55  $89.45  $1,148,061.90

  Jun 15, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $14,805.00  $0.00  $1,133,256.90

  Jul 24, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $5,126.55  $9,678.45  $1,128,130.35

  Jul 26, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  10.500000   
  Aug 25, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,128,130.35

  Aug 29, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $0.00  $14,805.00  $1,128,130.35

  Sep 25, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $9,282.70  $5,522.30  $1,118,847.65

  Oct 25, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,118,847.65

  Nov 27, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,118,847.65

  Dec 01, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $0.00  $14,805.00  $1,118,847.65

  Dec 26, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,118,847.65

  Dec 28, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $29,610.00  $4,575.61  $25,034.39  $1,114,272.04

  Jan 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,114,272.04

  Jan 26, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $14,805.00  $0.00  $1,099,467.04

  Feb 26, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $4,840.52  $9,964.48  $1,094,626.52

  Mar 25, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $5,530.76  $9,274.24  $1,089,095.76

  Apr 25, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $4,941.63  $9,863.37  $1,084,154.13

  May 28, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,084,154.13

  May 29, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $0.00  $14,805.00  $1,084,154.13

  Jun 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,084,154.13

  Jun 28, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $820.34  $13,984.66  $1,083,333.79

  Jul 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,083,333.79
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  Jul 26, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $14,805.00  $14,805.00  $0.00  $1,068,528.79

  Aug 02, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $5,100.30  $9,704.70  $1,063,428.49

  Sep 18, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  10.000000   
  Sep 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,063,428.49

  Oct 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,063,428.49

  Oct 30, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $0.00  $14,805.00  $1,063,428.49

  Nov 07, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.750000   
  Nov 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,063,428.49

  Dec 11, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $0.00  $14,805.00  $1,063,428.49

  Dec 18, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.500000   
  Dec 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $8,174.40  $6,630.60  $1,055,254.09

  Dec 26, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,055,254.09

  Dec 27, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $6,139.51  $8,665.49  $1,049,114.58

  Jan 24, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $14,805.00  $0.00  $1,034,309.58

  Feb 21, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $6,339.40  $8,465.60  $1,027,970.18

  Mar 25, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $7,199.42  $7,605.58  $1,020,770.76

  Apr 25, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $6,435.53  $8,369.47  $1,014,335.23

  May 20, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $6,757.87  $8,047.13  $1,007,577.36

  Jun 20, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $6,553.54  $8,251.46  $1,001,023.82

  Jul 25, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,001,023.82

  Aug 05, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $0.00  $14,805.00  $1,001,023.82

  Aug 25, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $1,001,023.82

  Sep 17, 2025   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.250000   
  Sep 23, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $5,298.73  $9,506.27  $995,725.09

  Sep 25, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $740.25      $995,725.09

  Sep 26, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $14,805.00  $7,104.84  $7,700.16  $988,620.25
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  Date   Description   Transaction
Amount

  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Nov 02, 2022   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  7.750000   
  Nov 03, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $340,000.00

  Nov 04, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $330,000.00

  Nov 08, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $345,000.00

  Nov 08, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $1,779.01  $0.00  $1,779.01  $345,000.00

  Nov 09, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $350,000.00

  Nov 18, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $345,000.00

  Nov 22, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $330,000.00

  Nov 23, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $305,000.00

  Nov 28, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $285,000.00

  Nov 29, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $260,000.00

  Dec 01, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $280,000.00

  Dec 05, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $270,000.00

  Dec 07, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $290,000.00

  Dec 09, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $295,000.00

  Dec 09, 2022   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,415.30  $0.00  $2,415.30  $295,000.00

  Dec 12, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $310,000.00

  Dec 14, 2022   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.250000   
  Dec 14, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $305,000.00

  Dec 15, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $300,000.00

  Dec 16, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $295,000.00

  Dec 20, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $40,000.00  $40,000.00    $255,000.00

  Dec 21, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $235,000.00

  Dec 27, 2022   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $210,000.00

  Dec 28, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $55,000.00  $55,000.00    $265,000.00

  Dec 29, 2022   Advance to DDA # 18   $55,000.00  $55,000.00    $320,000.00

  Jan 03, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $1,897.65  $0.00  $1,897.65  $320,000.00

  Jan 03, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $310,000.00

  Jan 05, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $305,000.00

  Jan 09, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $325,000.00

  Jan 10, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $305,000.00

  Jan 11, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $35,000.00  $35,000.00    $340,000.00

  Jan 13, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $335,000.00

  Jan 17, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $325,000.00

  Jan 18, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $315,000.00

  Jan 19, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $310,000.00

  Jan 20, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $285,000.00

  Jan 24, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $290,000.00

  Jan 25, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $260,000.00

  Jan 26, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $35,000.00  $35,000.00    $225,000.00

  Jan 30, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $220,000.00

  Jan 31, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $200,000.00

  Feb 01, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.500000   
  Feb 01, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $50,000.00  $50,000.00    $150,000.00

  Feb 02, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,267.12  $0.00  $2,267.12  $150,000.00

  Feb 03, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $145,000.00

  Feb 06, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $120,000.00

  Feb 07, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $105,000.00

  Feb 13, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $100,000.00

  Feb 16, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $95,000.00

  Feb 17, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $85,000.00

  Feb 21, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $55,000.00
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  Date   Description   Transaction
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  Feb 22, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $30,000.00

  Feb 23, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $25,000.00

  Feb 24, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $15,000.00

  Feb 27, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $0.00

  Mar 03, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $481.38  $0.00  $481.38  $0.00

  Mar 22, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.750000   
  May 03, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.000000   
  Jun 15, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $20,000.00

  Jun 20, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $10,000.00

  Jun 27, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $0.00

  Jul 20, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $65,000.00  $65,000.00    $65,000.00

  Jul 24, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $75,000.00

  Jul 26, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.250000   
  Aug 02, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $125,000.00  $125,000.00    $200,000.00

  Aug 03, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA 18   $93.34  $93.34  $0.00  $199,906.66

  Aug 14, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $214,906.66

  Aug 15, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $135,000.00  $135,000.00    $349,906.66

  Aug 22, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $334,906.66

  Sep 01, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.250000   
  Sep 06, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $309,906.66

  Sep 06, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Interest
due to 9/1/23

  $2,254.80    $2,254.80  $309,906.66

  Sep 07, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $319,906.66

  Sep 11, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $314,906.66

  Sep 13, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $339,906.66

  Sep 19, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $334,906.66

  Sep 20, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $329,906.66

  Sep 26, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $344,906.66

  Oct 10, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,456.94  $0.00  $2,456.94  $344,906.66

  Oct 24, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $334,906.66

  Oct 31, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $329,906.66

  Nov 01, 2023   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.250000   
  Nov 01, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $334,906.66

  Nov 20, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $329,906.66

  Nov 21, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,852.60  $0.00  $2,852.60  $329,906.66

  Nov 27, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $314,906.66

  Nov 28, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $339,906.66

  Dec 04, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,093.34  $10,093.34    $350,000.00

  Dec 12, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $345,000.00

  Dec 15, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $335,000.00

  Dec 19, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $320,000.00

  Dec 20, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $315,000.00

  Dec 20, 2023   December Payment from DDA # 18   $2,549.41    $2,549.41  $315,000.00

  Dec 22, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $305,000.00

  Dec 26, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Decrease

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $300,000.00

  Dec 27, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $290,000.00

  Dec 28, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $320,000.00

  Dec 29, 2023   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $345,000.00

  Jan 02, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $335,000.00

  Jan 04, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $345,000.00

  Jan 11, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $260.49      $345,000.00

  Jan 16, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $340,000.00
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  Date   Description   Transaction
Amount

  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Jan 17, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $345,000.00

  Jan 17, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,209.97  $0.00  $5,209.97  $345,000.00

  Jan 18, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $340,000.00

  Jan 19, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $320,000.00

  Jan 22, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $315,000.00

  Jan 23, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $310,000.00

  Jan 24, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $295,000.00

  Jan 26, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $280,000.00

  Jan 29, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $295,000.00

  Jan 30, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $285,000.00

  Jan 31, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Decrease

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $280,000.00

  Feb 01, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Decrease

  $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $270,000.00

  Feb 02, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $265,000.00

  Feb 06, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $45,000.00  $45,000.00    $310,000.00

  Feb 07, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $325,000.00

  Feb 07, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $28.97    $28.97  $325,000.00

  Feb 08, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $335,000.00

  Feb 12, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $330,000.00

  Feb 14, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $325,000.00

  Feb 15, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $320,000.00

  Feb 21, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Decrease

  $40,000.00  $40,000.00    $280,000.00

  Feb 22, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $285,000.00

  Feb 26, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Decrease

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $280,000.00

  Feb 28, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $275,000.00

  Feb 29, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $270,000.00

  Mar 01, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $255,000.00

  Mar 04, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $245,000.00

  Mar 05, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $230,000.00

  Mar 06, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $225,000.00

  Mar 06, 2024   Interest Decrease   $2,237.90    $2,237.90  $225,000.00

  Mar 07, 2024   Loan Advance   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $230,000.00

  Mar 08, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $225,000.00

  Mar 11, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $220,000.00

  Mar 18, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.250000   
  Mar 18, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,500.00  $5,500.00    $214,500.00

  Mar 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $189,500.00

  Mar 22, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $184,500.00

  Mar 22, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Interest
due to 3/18/24

  $1,004.62    $1,004.62  $184,500.00

  Mar 25, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $174,500.00

  Mar 26, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $164,500.00

  Mar 28, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $159,500.00

  Apr 02, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Decrease

  $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $144,500.00

  Apr 03, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $139,500.00

  Apr 08, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $134,500.00

  Apr 11, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,500.00  $4,500.00    $130,000.00

  Apr 11, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $34.08      $130,000.00

  Apr 15, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $160,000.00

  Apr 16, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $135,000.00
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  Date   Description   Transaction
Amount

  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Apr 18, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $120,000.00

  Apr 22, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $681.66  $0.00  $681.66  $120,000.00

  Apr 22, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $115,000.00

  Apr 23, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $110,000.00

  Apr 26, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $125,000.00

  Apr 29, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $120,000.00

  Apr 30, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $125,000.00

  May 01, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $115,000.00

  May 02, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $110,000.00

  May 02, 2024   Interest Payment   $964.76    $964.76  $110,000.00

  May 03, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $105,000.00

  May 06, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $100,000.00

  May 10, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $85,000.00

  May 17, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $80,000.00

  May 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $70,000.00

  May 22, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $65,000.00

  May 24, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $75,000.00

  May 28, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $65,000.00

  May 29, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $60,000.00

  May 30, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $70,000.00

  Jun 04, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $55,000.00

  Jun 05, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $50,000.00

  Jun 12, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $150,000.00  $150,000.00    $200,000.00

  Jun 14, 2024   Advance to DDA # 19   $70,000.00  $70,000.00    $270,000.00

  Jun 17, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $265,000.00

  Jun 18, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.250000   
  Jun 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal

Payment
  $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $255,000.00

  Jun 24, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $250,000.00

  Jun 25, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $651.28  $0.00  $0.00  $250,000.00

    Late Charge:   $651.28     
  Jun 25, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Interest

Due to 6/18/2024
  $1,206.27    $1,206.27  $250,000.00

  Jun 28, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $265,000.00

  Jul 01, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $50,000.00  $50,000.00    $315,000.00

  Jul 03, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $345,000.00

  Jul 08, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $340,000.00

  Jul 19, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $335,000.00

  Jul 26, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $330,000.00

  Jul 31, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $335,000.00

  Aug 01, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $345,000.00

  Aug 05, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $340,000.00

  Aug 06, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $335,000.00

  Aug 15, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $350,000.00

  Aug 20, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  9.250000   
  Aug 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal

Payment
  $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $340,000.00

  Aug 21, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Interest
due to 8/20/24

  $5,204.34    $5,204.34  $340,000.00

  Aug 26, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $335,000.00

  Aug 30, 2024   Principal Decrease   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $305,000.00
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  Date   Description   Transaction
Amount

  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Sep 03, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $37,011.92  $37,011.92    $342,011.92

  Sep 04, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $2,988.08  $2,988.08    $345,000.00

  Sep 04, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $350,000.00

  Sep 12, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $345,000.00

  Sep 18, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.750000   
  Sep 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $340,000.00

  Sep 24, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $330,000.00

  Oct 03, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $335,000.00

  Oct 07, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $310,000.00

  Oct 09, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $35,000.00  $35,000.00    $345,000.00

  Oct 11, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $184.89      $345,000.00

  Oct 21, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $340,000.00

  Oct 23, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $345,000.00

  Oct 30, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $350,000.00

  Nov 04, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $335,000.00

  Nov 05, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $345,000.00

  Nov 07, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.500000   
  Nov 13, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.500000   
  Nov 18, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $350,000.00

  Nov 18, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $7,546.60    $7,546.60  $350,000.00

  Nov 19, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $345,000.00

  Nov 22, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $350,000.00

  Nov 25, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $340,000.00

  Nov 26, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $330,000.00

  Dec 02, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $325,000.00

  Dec 09, 2024   Advance to DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $345,000.00

  Dec 11, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $53.53      $345,000.00

  Dec 13, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $1,070.75  $0.00  $1,070.75  $345,000.00

  Dec 18, 2024   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.250000   
  Dec 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $325,000.00

  Dec 26, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $320,000.00

  Jan 02, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $350,000.00

  Jan 07, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $45,000.00  $45,000.00    $305,000.00

  Jan 08, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $315,000.00

  Jan 13, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $310,000.00

  Jan 13, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $123.13      $310,000.00

  Jan 14, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $330,000.00

  Jan 21, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $305,000.00

  Jan 24, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,462.62  $0.00  $2,462.62  $305,000.00

  Jan 29, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $280,000.00

  Jan 30, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $275,000.00

  Feb 03, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $265,000.00

  Feb 04, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $50,000.00  $50,000.00    $315,000.00

  Feb 10, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $345,000.00

  Feb 10, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,159.55  $0.00  $2,159.55  $345,000.00

  Feb 20, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $315,000.00

  Feb 21, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $325,000.00

  Feb 24, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $315,000.00

  Feb 25, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $40,000.00  $40,000.00    $275,000.00

  Feb 26, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $265,000.00
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  Date   Description   Transaction
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  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Feb 28, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $255,000.00

  Mar 03, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $235,000.00

  Mar 04, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $245,000.00

  Mar 05, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $270,000.00

  Mar 06, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $275,000.00

  Mar 10, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $285,000.00

  Mar 11, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $106.10      $285,000.00

  Mar 12, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $60,000.00  $60,000.00    $345,000.00

  Mar 14, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,122.03  $0.00  $2,122.03  $345,000.00

  Mar 17, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $335,000.00

  Mar 19, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $325,000.00

  Mar 20, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $305,000.00

  Mar 24, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $300,000.00

  Mar 25, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $305,000.00

  Mar 26, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $295,000.00

  Mar 27, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $270,000.00

  Mar 28, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $30,000.00  $30,000.00    $240,000.00

  Mar 31, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $235,000.00

  Apr 01, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $215,000.00

  Apr 02, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $195,000.00

  Apr 07, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $190,000.00

  Apr 08, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $185,000.00

  Apr 09, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $180,000.00

  Apr 11, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $175,000.00

  Apr 11, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $107.59      $175,000.00

  Apr 14, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $185,000.00

  Apr 21, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $160,000.00

  Apr 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $140,000.00

  Apr 23, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $125,000.00

  Apr 24, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $2,151.82  $0.00  $2,151.82  $125,000.00

  Apr 24, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $120,000.00

  Apr 25, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $125,000.00

  Apr 25, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $135,000.00

  Apr 29, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $120,000.00

  May 01, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $130,000.00

  May 02, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $155,000.00

  May 05, 2025   KY LOC paydown   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $150,000.00

  May 06, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $140,000.00

  May 07, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $60,000.00  $60,000.00    $200,000.00

  May 09, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $35,000.00  $35,000.00    $235,000.00

  May 09, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $230,000.00

  May 12, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $52.59      $230,000.00

  May 14, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $35,000.00  $35,000.00    $265,000.00

  May 15, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $260,000.00

  May 19, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $1,051.81  $0.00  $1,051.81  $260,000.00

  May 21, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $285,000.00

  May 23, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $275,000.00

  May 27, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $255,000.00

  May 28, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $245,000.00

  Jun 03, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $20,000.00  $20,000.00    $225,000.00
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  Jun 04, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $80,000.00  $80,000.00    $305,000.00

  Jun 06, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18 Principal
Payment

  $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $300,000.00

  Jun 11, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $71.26      $300,000.00

  Jun 13, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $295,000.00

  Jun 16, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $1,425.38  $0.00  $1,425.38  $295,000.00

  Jun 20, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $305,000.00

  Jun 25, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $290,000.00

  Jun 27, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $280,000.00

  Jun 30, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $275,000.00

  Jul 01, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $270,000.00

  Jul 02, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $40,000.00  $40,000.00    $310,000.00

  Jul 03, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $15,000.00  $15,000.00    $325,000.00

  Jul 09, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $350,000.00

  Jul 11, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $107.87      $350,000.00

  Jul 15, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $340,000.00

  Jul 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $10,000.00  $10,000.00    $330,000.00

  Jul 24, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $5,000.00  $5,000.00    $335,000.00

  Jul 24, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,157.56  $0.00  $2,157.56  $335,000.00

  Aug 05, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $310,000.00

  Aug 08, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $25,000.00  $25,000.00    $335,000.00

  Aug 11, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $119.90      $335,000.00

  Aug 19, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,398.19  $0.00  $2,398.19  $335,000.00

  Aug 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $35,000.00  $35,000.00    $300,000.00

  Aug 27, 2025   Advance to DDA # 18   $50,000.00  $50,000.00    $350,000.00

  Sep 11, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $115.49      $350,000.00

  Sep 17, 2025   Rate Change   Interest Rate:  8.000000   
  Sep 17, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $2,309.99  $0.00  $2,309.99  $350,000.00

  Sep 23, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $45,000.00  $45,000.00    $305,000.00

  Oct 14, 2025   Automatic Late Charge   $119.16      $305,000.00
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  Date   Description   Transaction
Amount

  Principal:  Interest:  Principal
Balance

  Jun 15, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA #   $4,815.00  $4,815.00  $0.00  $624,447.60

  Jul 24, 2023   Loan Payment from DDA #   $4,815.00  $1,692.80  $3,122.20  $622,754.80

  Aug 25, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,594.90  $3,220.10  $621,159.90

  Sep 25, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,603.03  $3,211.97  $619,556.87

  Oct 25, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $619,556.87

  Oct 31, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $0.00  $4,815.00  $619,556.87

  Nov 27, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $619,556.87

  Dec 19, 2023   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $230.72  $4,584.28  $619,326.15

  Dec 26, 2023   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $619,326.15

  Jan 02, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,615.00  $3,200.00  $617,711.15

  Jan 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $617,711.15

  Jan 26, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $4,815.00  $0.00  $612,896.15

  Feb 21, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,643.05  $3,171.95  $611,253.10

  Mar 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $611,253.10

  Mar 29, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $0.00  $4,815.00  $611,253.10

  Apr 22, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $3,515.83  $1,299.17  $607,737.27

  May 23, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,772.22  $3,042.78  $605,965.05

  Jun 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $605,965.05

  Jun 26, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $0.00  $4,815.00  $605,965.05

  Jul 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $605,965.05

  Jul 30, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $336.18  $4,478.82  $605,628.87

  Aug 26, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $605,628.87

  Aug 30, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $1,686.81  $3,128.19  $603,942.06

  Sep 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $603,942.06

  Oct 02, 2024   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,799.79  $3,015.21  $602,142.27

  Oct 23, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $4,815.00  $0.00  $597,327.27

  Nov 25, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $597,327.27

  Dec 20, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $0.00  $4,815.00  $597,327.27

  Dec 26, 2024   Automatic Late Charge   $240.75      $597,327.27

  Dec 27, 2024   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $468.48  $4,346.52  $596,858.79

  Jan 24, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $4,815.00  $0.00  $592,043.79

  Feb 21, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,750.37  $3,064.63  $590,293.42

  Mar 25, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $2,058.55  $2,756.45  $588,234.87

  Apr 14, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,772.35  $3,042.65  $586,462.52

  May 23, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,882.99  $2,932.01  $584,579.53

  Jun 20, 2025   Payment - Extra To Principal   $4,815.00  $1,792.17  $3,022.83  $582,787.36

  Jul 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $1,899.57  $2,915.43  $580,887.79

  Aug 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $1,811.54  $3,003.46  $579,076.25

  Sep 22, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $1,821.00  $2,994.00  $577,255.25

  Oct 20, 2025   Loan Payment from DDA # 18   $4,815.00  $1,926.60  $2,888.40  $575,328.65
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